Fixture #
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

412
413

414
415
416

203

204

205

206
207
208

301

302
303
304

305

306
307
308

109
110
111
112
113

115

116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Fixture
19 degree Source 4
19 degree Source 4
19 degree Source 4
19 degree Source 4
19 degree Source 4
19 degree Source 4
19 degree Source 4
19 degree Source 4

Elation Cuepix 16IP DTW (32
DMX)

Cuepix 16IP DTW

Cuepix 16IP DTW
Cuepix 16IP DTW

Cuepix 16IP DTW

MACViperProfile(Extended; 34-
BMX
MAC Viper Profile
Martin MAC Quantum Profile
(Basic, 19 DMX)

MAC Quantum

Martin MAC Quantum Profile
(Basic, 19 DMX)

MAC Quantum
MAC Quantum
MAC Quantum

Chauvet Rougue R1 Beam Wash (19
DMX)

R1 Beam Wash
R1 Beam Wash

R1 Beam Wash

Chauvet Rougue R1 Beam Wash (19
DMX)

R1 Beam Wash
R1 Beam Wash

R1 Beam Wash

House Lights
House Lights
House Lights
House Lights

House Lights

Ilumipod InGround Tril2 (ARCI, 3
DMX) (Generic RGB, 3 DMX)

InGround
InGround
InGround
InGround
InGround
InGround

InGround

Address

1.71
1.72
1.77
1.78
1.73
1.74
1.75
1.76

2.145

2.354

2.386
2.418

2.45

3.69

3.103

3.233

3.252
3.271

3.29

2.58

2.71
2.196
2.215

2.234

2.253
2272
2.291

1.91
1.92
1.93
1.94
1.19

1.97

1.103
1.106
1.109
1.121
1.115

1.118

Position

2nd Balcony (House Left)
2nd Balcony (House Left)
2nd Balcony (House Left)
2nd Balcony (House Left)
2nd Balcony (House Right)
2nd Balcony (House Right)
2nd Balcony (House Right)
2nd Balcony (House Right)

1st Electric (Downstage)

1st Electric (Downstage) **Note DMX Channel
Jump**

1st Electric (Downstage)
Ist Electric (Downstage)

1st Electric (Downstage)

3rd-Eleetrie (Upstage)
3rd-Eleetrie-(Upstage)
3rd Electric (Upstage)

3rd Electric (Upstage)

2nd Electric (Midstage)

2nd Electric (Midstage)
2nd Electric (Midstage)

2nd Electric (Midstage)

3rd Electric (Upstage)

3rd Electric (Upstage)
3rd Electric (Upstage)
3rd Electric (Upstage)

2nd Electric (Midstage)

2nd Electric (Midstage)
2nd Electric (Midstage)
2nd Electric (Midstage)

Under Balcony
Orchestra Sconces
Balcony Sconces
Gallery Sconces

Chandelier

Orchestra HL

Orchestra HL

Orchestra HR

Orchestra HR
Box HL
Box HL
Box HR

Box HR



