ixture #	Fixture	Address	Position
101	19 degree Source 4	1.71	2nd Balcony (House Left)
102	19 degree Source 4	1.72	2nd Balcony (House Left)
103	19 degree Source 4	1.77	2nd Balcony (House Left)
104	19 degree Source 4	1.78	2nd Balcony (House Left)
105	19 degree Source 4	1.73	2nd Balcony (House Right)
106	19 degree Source 4	1.74	2nd Balcony (House Right)
107	19 degree Source 4	1.75	2nd Balcony (House Right)
108	19 degree Source 4	1.76	2nd Balcony (House Right)
			, (
412	Elation Cuepix 16IP DTW (32 DMX)	2.145	1st Electric (Downstage)
413	Cuepix 16IP DTW	2.354	1st Electric (Downstage) **Note DMX Channel Jump**
414	Cuepix 16IP DTW	2.386	1st Electric (Downstage)
415	Cuepix 16IP DTW	2.418	1st Electric (Downstage)
416	Cuepix 16IP DTW	2.45	1st Electric (Downstage)
201	MAC Viper Profile (Extended, 34	3.1	3rd Electric (Upstage)
202	DMX)	2.25	2 171 (**
202	MAC Viper Profile	3.35	3rd Electric (Upstage)
203	Martin MAC Quantum Profile (Basic, 19 DMX)	3.69	3rd Electric (Upstage)
204	MAC Quantum	3.103	3rd Electric (Upstage)
205	Martin MAC Quantum Profile (Basic, 19 DMX)	3.233	2nd Electric (Midstage)
206	MAC Quantum	3.252	2nd Electric (Midstage)
207	MAC Quantum	3.271	2nd Electric (Midstage)
208	MAC Quantum	3.29	2nd Electric (Midstage)
301	Chauvet Rougue R1 Beam Wash (19	2.59	2nd Floring (Hunter)
501	DMX)	2.58	3rd Electric (Upstage)
302	R1 Beam Wash	2.77	3rd Electric (Upstage)
303	R1 Beam Wash	2.196	3rd Electric (Upstage)
304	R1 Beam Wash	2.215	3rd Electric (Upstage)
305	Chauvet Rougue R1 Beam Wash (19	2.234	2nd Electric (Midstage)
306	DMX)	2 252	2nd Floatria (Midataga)
	R1 Beam Wash	2.253	2nd Electric (Midstage)
307	R1 Beam Wash	2.272	2nd Electric (Midstage)
308	R1 Beam Wash	2.291	2nd Electric (Midstage)
109	House Lights	1.91	Under Balcony
110	House Lights	1.92	Orchestra Sconces
111	House Lights	1.93	Balcony Sconces
112	House Lights	1.94	Gallery Sconces
113	House Lights	1.19	Chandelier
115	Ilumipod InGround Tri12 (ARC1, 3	1.97	Orchestra HL
116	DMX) (Generic RGB, 3 DMX) InGround	1.1	Orchestra HL
117	InGround	1.103	Orchestra HR
118	InGround	1.105	Orchestra HR
119	InGround	1.100	Box HL
120	InGround	1.121	Box HL
121	InGround	1.115	Box HR